

## **Arts Society King Artist Membership Registration**

## January 1 - December 31, 2024

Thank you for being an ASK Artist Member. Your membership includes:

- Listing on the Arts Society King website directory with biography, photo and link to your website https://artssocietyking.ca/meet-ask-artists/
- Benefit from ASK'S social media promotion of artists throughout the year
- Be included in ASK opportunities with local media in our very own King MOSAiC Magazine (10,000 copies quarterly)
- Receive direct calls on opportunities and exhibitions, local and region-based
- Through ASK'S partnership with King Township, participate in public art initiatives and public art displays
- Participate in ASK Signature events and exhibitions such as the Studio Tour King, Schomberg Street Gallery, Pop-up Art Shoppes, Themed Gallery Exhibitions, En Plein Airs, Lectures, etc. (fees for some events may apply)
- Opportunity to promote your personal shows, exhibits and workshops on the ASK website and eBlast (newsletter)
- Voting privileges at the Arts Society King Annual General Meeting (have a voice in our mission and vision)
- Be a part of a strong vibrant organization that supports arts and culture in King Township

Are you a new member or a renewing member?	New Member Renewing Member
Name:	
Studio Name (if applicable):	
Address:	
City:	Postal Code:
Phone Number:	
Email Address:	Website:
Instagram:	Facebook:
Medium:	
Method of Payment (select): The annual A	ASK Artist Membership fee is \$50
Cheque (made payable to Arts Society King)	OR Through our website <u>www.artssocietyking.ca</u> /membership
Visa or MasterCard CSV	
Number and Expiry Date	
Signature	